Virksomhetsliste - savare

Registrerte leierenserier

Akershus

FELLESKJZPET BJORKELANGEN 2090 BUTIKK OG
FELLESKJ@PET ARNES 2076 KORNMOTTAK

TOM ANDERS TARUD

VESTBY M@LLE & KORNSILO SA

Buskerud

KRISTOFFER GULSVIK
RINGERIKES KORNSILO A/L

Innlandet

Arnkveern mglle

Braskereidfoss Kornsilo

FELLESKJ@PET EIDSKOG 4138 BUTIKK OG KORNMOTTAK

FISKA M@LLE FLISA AS

Laten mglle as

NES INNKJZPSLAG SA

NORSENTERET KONGSVINGER SA AVD BUTIKK
STRAND UNIKORN AS AVD GRAN KORNSILO

Trgndelag

ARNOLD FOSSAN

973082795
981310918
975894703
974140454

926689959
971757159

971659858
873205032
973096729
973126520
971744049
971800542
976755340
974082926

972434965

Siloveien 2
Silovegen 38
Sneisrud

Mglleveien 16

Nedre Hov 22

Asbjgrnsens gate 10

Mgllerstua
Braskereidsvegen 50
Grensevegen 268
Feerdervegen 21
Mgllevegen 1
Tingnesvegen 26A
Norsenga

Risenfallgutua 2

Borrasvegen 202

Side 1 av 2

1940
2150
2080
1540

3350
3513

2320
2435
2230
2270
2340
2353
2211
2770

7520

BJORKELANGEN
ARNES
EIDSVOLL
VESTBY

PRESTFOSS
HBNEFOSS

FURNES
BRASKEREIDFOSS
SKOTTERUD

FLISA

Leten

STAVSJID
KONGSVINGER
JAREN

HEGRA

Mattilsynet

Utskriftsdat  25/06/202

03520 - 63854267
03520 - 63912750

64 98 06 40

62552690
62423308
03520 - 62836910

62508989
62 3594 40

61 33 68 20



BERG - GARD AS
FELLESKJ@PET FROSTA 3470 KORNMOTTAK
FELLESKJ@PET RINDSEM 3430 FABRIKK OG

FISKA M@LLE TRONDELAG AS AVD SPONGDAL

HOFF SA AVD SUNDNES
NAMDAL KORNSILO OG M@LLE AS
OLA FISKVIK

ORKLA KORNSILO OG M@LNE SA AVD FANNREM
ORKLA KORNSILO OG M@LNE SA AVD LUNDAMO

SKATVAL LANDBRUKSLAG SA
STEINKJER KORNSILO SA

Vestfold

HANS OLAV MOSKVIL
SANDE KORNMAGASIN AS

@stfold

FELLESKJ@PET GJZBY 1516 KORNMOTTAK
FELLESKJZPET GRAN 1618 KORNMOTTAK
FELLESKJ@PET SPYDEBERG 1481 BUTIKK OG
FISKA M@LLE SKJELFOSS AS

KNUT ERIK HOLMSEN

MYSEN KORNSILO OG M@LLE SA AVD MYSEN
RADE M@LLE OG KORNSILO AS

SKIPTVET M@LLE SA

@STFOLDKORN SA AVD HALDEN
DBSTMPLLENE AS AVD TRGGSTAD
PSTM@LLENE AS AVD @RJE

DSTMILLENE AS AVD @RJE

911760142
912556743
971757027
973178954
973624113
974079178
878226542
971750669
973180304
871801002
971772913

880504762
971762497

971600764
973096818
973096575
971603291
972595365
974287609
974101084
973074709
974083035
973074148
974109581
974109581

Kjelvikvegen 71
Frostatingsvegen 100

Rindsemvegen 60

Hangerslettvegen 1201

Risan 6
Kornsilovegen 33
Auranvegen 60

Mglnvegen 16

Skatvalsvegen 123

Hamnegata 23

Moskvilveien 20

Revaveien 24

Forrisdalveien 366
Mgllergata 9
Stegenveien 1
Skjelfossveien 114
Osveien 2
Folkenborgveien 8
Stasjonsveien 4
Lundsveien 4
Saugya
Hglandsveien 19
slorafoss

Haldenveien 71

Side 2 av 2

7670
7633
7657
7074
7670
7863
7510
7320
7232
7510
7714

3180
3070

1892
1890
1820
1827
1894
1850
1640
1816
1768
1860
1970
1870

INDER@Y
FROSTA
VERDAL
SPONGDAL
INDER@Y
OVERHALLA
SKATVAL
FANNREM
LUNDAMO
SKATVAL
STEINKJER

NYKIRKE
SANDE | VESTFOLD

DEGERNES
RAKKESTAD
SPYDEBERG
HOB@L
RAKKESTAD
MYSEN
RADE
SKIPTVET
HALDEN
TRAGSTAD
Hemnes

ORJIE

73844660
61131100

72 48 75 50

72878410

74126560

33776420

66934184
90599874

69920150

69223385

69846336

69806800

69824300



